
Time Temperature Humidity

Start 18,7ºC 90%18:00

End 18,7ºC 90%00:39

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 34 Paulo Santos Individual 7 04:21:07 33:50 [1] 83,23 Km 03:08

2 5 Armando Taipa Bombos S.sebastiao/Monção Bike 7 04:21:55 33:45 [1] 83,23 Km 03:09

3 7 ALEXANDRE CRUZ BUSSULA BTT/PEIXOVAR 7 04:22:07 33:48 [1] 83,23 Km 03:09

4 63 Sérgio Miguel Silva Fernandes
Mouquim/Afacycles/Eugénios/Barga
uto/Cosmocar/DS créditos

7 04:32:38 33:54 [1] 83,23 Km 03:17

5 9 RICARDO GONÇALVES BUSSULA BTT/PEIXOVAR 7 04:35:31 34:20 [1] 83,23 Km 03:19

6 73 Arménio Fonseca
Proteu Cycling Team - Casa do Povo 
de Retorta

7 04:35:49 33:46 [1] 83,23 Km 03:19

7 68 Carlos Barbosa
Pateira do Carregal Luisoptica sports 
team

7 04:35:49 33:45 [1] 83,23 Km 03:19

8 8 MARIO BASILIO BUSSULA BTT/PEIXOVAR 7 04:43:48 33:54 [1] 83,23 Km 03:25

9 28 Sérgio Oliveira Individual 7 04:50:55 36:03 [1] 83,23 Km 03:30

10 59 André Lima
Mouquim/Afacycles/Eugénios/Barga
uto/Cosmocar/DS créditos

7 04:57:53 37:43 [1] 83,23 Km 03:35

11 60 Miguel Costa Sousa
Mouquim/Afacycles/Eugénios/Barga
uto/Cosmocar/DS créditos

7 04:57:55 35:00 [1] 83,23 Km 03:35

12 11 luis sousa BUSSULA BTT/PEIXOVAR 7 05:01:38 39:10 [1] 83,23 Km 03:37

13 43 Paulo Jorge Flávio Pinto Individual 7 05:03:58 38:49 [1] 83,23 Km 03:39

14 64 Jorge Manuel Araújo Ribeiro
Mouquim/Afacycles/Eugénios/Barga
uto/Cosmocar/DS créditos

6 04:21:09 36:57 [1] 71,34 Km 03:40

15 71 Paulo Almeida
Pateira do Carregal Luisoptica sports 
team

6 04:23:15 36:48 [1] 71,34 Km 03:41

16 33 Nuno Miguel Macedo Individual 6 04:24:27 36:24 [1] 71,34 Km 03:42

17 32 Flávio Fonseca Individual 6 04:27:24 39:34 [1] 71,34 Km 03:45

18 36 Sandro Gomes Individual 6 04:29:40 39:42 [1] 71,34 Km 03:47

19 62 Ricardo Martins
Mouquim/Afacycles/Eugénios/Barga
uto/Cosmocar/DS créditos

6 04:34:52 39:03 [1] 71,34 Km 03:51

20 25 Kikas Sousa INDELAGUE/ NAC BIKE TEAM 6 04:35:05 40:54 [1] 71,34 Km 03:51

21 20 Paulo Campelo Gaia BTT 6 04:37:10 42:50 [1] 71,34 Km 03:53

22 47 Gonçalo silva Individual 6 04:47:58 39:36 [1] 71,34 Km 04:02

23 50 José Oliveira Individual 6 04:48:36 41:07 [1] 71,34 Km 04:03

24 22 Ivo Ferreira GALINHAS DE CROSS 6 04:54:16 44:04 [1] 71,34 Km 04:07

25 66 José Santos
Olivtec / Golden Project / 3Via / 
Dotw ork

6 04:54:18 44:25 [1] 71,34 Km 04:08

26 61 Ricardo Silva
Mouquim/Afacycles/Eugénios/Barga
uto/Cosmocar/DS créditos

6 04:57:04 41:42 [1] 71,34 Km 04:10

27 67 Rui Miguel Bailote Bastos
OPraticante.pt/Predial 
Piedense/Termus

6 05:01:21 47:59 [1] 71,34 Km 04:13

28 30 Alfredo França Costa Freitas Individual 6 05:03:26 40:58 [1] 71,34 Km 04:15

29 52 Bruno Silva Individual 6 05:04:49 41:13 [1] 71,34 Km 04:16

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 26-Set-2021 01:01
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30 21 José Mota Gaia BTT 6 05:05:11 47:05 [1] 71,34 Km 04:17

31 54 Pedro Soares Individual 6 05:08:39 39:11 [1] 71,34 Km 04:20

32 40 Fernando Freitas Rodrigues Individual 6 05:16:56 39:29 [1] 71,34 Km 04:27

33 13 JOAO MARTINHO BUSSULA BTT/PEIXOVAR 5 04:14:17 42:24 [1] 59,45 Km 04:17

34 42 Nuno Almeida Individual 5 04:14:33 41:02 [1] 59,45 Km 04:17

35 70 Vitor Fernandes Leite
Pateira do Carregal Luisoptica sports 
team

5 04:14:38 40:16 [1] 59,45 Km 04:17

36 51 Paulo Madaleno Individual 5 04:21:57 44:51 [1] 59,45 Km 04:24

37 24 Sandro Batista INDELAGUE/ NAC BIKE TEAM 5 04:22:49 49:52 [1] 59,45 Km 04:25

38 58 Elisio oliveira LaSalle Sports Team 5 04:24:27 42:31 [1] 59,45 Km 04:27

39 75 Nuno Miguel da Cruz Gordo TREPANELAS/PRIFER 5 04:27:46 49:56 [1] 59,45 Km 04:30

40 3 Vânia Vilaça ACDL Team 5 04:29:27 52:16 [1] 59,45 Km 04:32

41 23 Paulo Pereira INDELAGUE/ NAC BIKE TEAM 5 04:32:43 40:09 [1] 59,45 Km 04:35

42 19 Daniela Campelo Gaia BTT 5 04:39:08 52:18 [1] 59,45 Km 04:42

43 38 Carlos Alberto Sá Ranzal Individual 5 04:46:07 49:03 [1] 59,45 Km 04:49

44 53 Fábio Lopes Individual 5 04:48:37 49:15 [1] 59,45 Km 04:51

45 17 Nuno Santos Duas Tartarugas,5coelhoseoabelha 5 05:05:29 52:35 [1] 59,45 Km 05:08

46 49 José Manuel Batista Pinheiro Individual 5 05:30:52 59:58 [1] 59,45 Km 05:34

47 72 Hélder Ricardo Peixoto Peruf Race Team 4 02:38:44 33:49 [1] 47,56 Km 03:20

48 27 Carlos santos Individual 4 03:29:12 45:04 [1] 47,56 Km 04:24

49 2 Paulo Fernandes ACCMBTTEAM 4 04:22:15 53:21 [1] 47,56 Km 05:31

50 14 JOSE COSTA BUSSULA BTT/PEIXOVAR 4 04:22:18 51:51 [1] 47,56 Km 05:31

51 41 Mário César da Silva Godinho Individual 4 04:29:12 48:38 [1] 47,56 Km 05:40

52 44 Rui Alexandre Almeida Silva Individual 4 04:33:05 48:42 [1] 47,56 Km 05:45

53 65 Ricardo Fernandes Novabicineves transfernandes 3 02:28:48 46:47 [1] 35,67 Km 04:10

54 56 Ricardo Brandão Individual 3 02:32:20 43:14 [1] 35,67 Km 04:16

55 57 Martim Melo Coutinho Jonis Bike Team 3 03:24:28 58:07 [1] 35,67 Km 05:44

56 77 Leonardo Sousa Individual 3 04:01:50 01:04:24 [1] 35,67 Km 06:47

57 15 Manuel ROJÃO Duas Tartarugas e uma eléctrica 3 04:33:07 01:20:16 [2] 35,67 Km 07:39

58 35 Ricardo Perdigão Individual 2 01:48:46 49:30 [1] 23,78 Km 04:34

59 16 Ricardo Estrela Duas Tartarugas,5coelhos o abelha 2 01:57:13 49:14 [1] 23,78 Km 04:56

60 37 Vitor Coutinho Individual 2 02:09:16 01:00:40 [1] 23,78 Km 05:26

61 109 Bruno Vidinha FriendsFonza team 1 53:18 53:01 [1] 11,89 Km 04:29

62 110 Diogo Correia FriendsFonza team 1 53:21 52:40 [1] 11,89 Km 04:29

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 26-Set-2021 01:01
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

Elite Feminino

1 19 Daniela Campelo Gaia BTT 5 04:39:08 52:18 [1] 59,45 Km 04:42

Elite Masculino

1 73 Arménio Fonseca
Proteu Cycling Team - Casa do Povo 
de Retorta

7 04:35:49 33:46 [1] 83,23 Km 03:19

2 68 Carlos Barbosa
Pateira do Carregal Luisoptica sports 
team

7 04:35:49 33:45 [1] 83,23 Km 03:19

3 28 Sérgio Oliveira Individual 7 04:50:55 36:03 [1] 83,23 Km 03:30

4 27 Carlos santos Individual 4 03:29:12 45:04 [1] 47,56 Km 04:24

5 16 Ricardo Estrela Duas Tartarugas,5coelhos o abelha 2 01:57:13 49:14 [1] 23,78 Km 04:56

6 109 Bruno Vidinha FriendsFonza team 1 53:18 53:01 [1] 11,89 Km 04:29

7 110 Diogo Correia FriendsFonza team 1 53:21 52:40 [1] 11,89 Km 04:29

Master 30 Feminino

1 3 Vânia Vilaça ACDL Team 5 04:29:27 52:16 [1] 59,45 Km 04:32

Master 30 Masculino

1 34 Paulo Santos Individual 7 04:21:07 33:50 [1] 83,23 Km 03:08

2 7 ALEXANDRE CRUZ BUSSULA BTT/PEIXOVAR 7 04:22:07 33:48 [1] 83,23 Km 03:09

3 9 RICARDO GONÇALVES BUSSULA BTT/PEIXOVAR 7 04:35:31 34:20 [1] 83,23 Km 03:19

4 8 MARIO BASILIO BUSSULA BTT/PEIXOVAR 7 04:43:48 33:54 [1] 83,23 Km 03:25

5 59 André Lima
Mouquim/Afacycles/Eugénios/Barga
uto/Cosmocar/DS créditos

7 04:57:53 37:43 [1] 83,23 Km 03:35

6 60 Miguel Costa Sousa
Mouquim/Afacycles/Eugénios/Barga
uto/Cosmocar/DS créditos

7 04:57:55 35:00 [1] 83,23 Km 03:35

7 33 Nuno Miguel Macedo Individual 6 04:24:27 36:24 [1] 71,34 Km 03:42

8 32 Flávio Fonseca Individual 6 04:27:24 39:34 [1] 71,34 Km 03:45

9 36 Sandro Gomes Individual 6 04:29:40 39:42 [1] 71,34 Km 03:47

10 22 Ivo Ferreira GALINHAS DE CROSS 6 04:54:16 44:04 [1] 71,34 Km 04:07

11 61 Ricardo Silva
Mouquim/Afacycles/Eugénios/Barga
uto/Cosmocar/DS créditos

6 04:57:04 41:42 [1] 71,34 Km 04:10

12 30 Alfredo França Costa Freitas Individual 6 05:03:26 40:58 [1] 71,34 Km 04:15

13 70 Vitor Fernandes Leite
Pateira do Carregal Luisoptica sports 
team

5 04:14:38 40:16 [1] 59,45 Km 04:17

14 24 Sandro Batista INDELAGUE/ NAC BIKE TEAM 5 04:22:49 49:52 [1] 59,45 Km 04:25

15 23 Paulo Pereira INDELAGUE/ NAC BIKE TEAM 5 04:32:43 40:09 [1] 59,45 Km 04:35

16 72 Hélder Ricardo Peixoto Peruf Race Team 4 02:38:44 33:49 [1] 47,56 Km 03:20

Time Temperature Humidity

Start 18,7ºC 90%18:00

End 16,1ºC 96%00:39

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generated 26-Set-2021 01:03
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17 15 Manuel ROJÃO Duas Tartarugas e uma eléctrica 3 04:33:07 #Erro 35,67 Km 07:39

18 35 Ricardo Perdigão Individual 2 01:48:46 49:30 [1] 23,78 Km 04:34

19 37 Vitor Coutinho Individual 2 02:09:16 #Erro 23,78 Km 05:26

Master 40 Masculino

1 5 Armando Taipa Bombos S.sebastiao/Monção Bike 7 04:21:55 33:45 [1] 83,23 Km 03:09

2 63 Sérgio Miguel Silva Fernandes
Mouquim/Afacycles/Eugénios/Barga
uto/Cosmocar/DS créditos

7 04:32:38 33:54 [1] 83,23 Km 03:17

3 11 luis sousa BUSSULA BTT/PEIXOVAR 7 05:01:38 39:10 [1] 83,23 Km 03:37

4 43 Paulo Jorge Flávio Pinto Individual 7 05:03:58 38:49 [1] 83,23 Km 03:39

5 71 Paulo Almeida
Pateira do Carregal Luisoptica sports 
team

6 04:23:15 36:48 [1] 71,34 Km 03:41

6 62 Ricardo Martins
Mouquim/Afacycles/Eugénios/Barga
uto/Cosmocar/DS créditos

6 04:34:52 39:03 [1] 71,34 Km 03:51

7 25 Kikas Sousa INDELAGUE/ NAC BIKE TEAM 6 04:35:05 40:54 [1] 71,34 Km 03:51

8 20 Paulo Campelo Gaia BTT 6 04:37:10 42:50 [1] 71,34 Km 03:53

9 67 Rui Miguel Bailote Bastos
OPraticante.pt/Predial 
Piedense/Termus

6 05:01:21 47:59 [1] 71,34 Km 04:13

10 40 Fernando Freitas Rodrigues Individual 6 05:16:56 39:29 [1] 71,34 Km 04:27

11 42 Nuno Almeida Individual 5 04:14:33 41:02 [1] 59,45 Km 04:17

12 75 Nuno Miguel da Cruz Gordo TREPANELAS/PRIFER 5 04:27:46 49:56 [1] 59,45 Km 04:30

13 38 Carlos Alberto Sá Ranzal Individual 5 04:46:07 49:03 [1] 59,45 Km 04:49

14 17 Nuno Santos Duas Tartarugas,5coelhoseoabelha 5 05:05:29 52:35 [1] 59,45 Km 05:08

15 41 Mário César da Silva Godinho Individual 4 04:29:12 48:38 [1] 47,56 Km 05:40

16 44 Rui Alexandre Almeida Silva Individual 4 04:33:05 48:42 [1] 47,56 Km 05:45

17 65 Ricardo Fernandes Novabicineves transfernandes 3 02:28:48 46:47 [1] 35,67 Km 04:10

Master 50 Masculino

1 64 Jorge Manuel Araújo Ribeiro
Mouquim/Afacycles/Eugénios/Barga
uto/Cosmocar/DS créditos

6 04:21:09 36:57 [1] 71,34 Km 03:40

2 47 Gonçalo silva Individual 6 04:47:58 39:36 [1] 71,34 Km 04:02

3 50 José Oliveira Individual 6 04:48:36 41:07 [1] 71,34 Km 04:03

4 21 José Mota Gaia BTT 6 05:05:11 47:05 [1] 71,34 Km 04:17

5 13 JOAO MARTINHO BUSSULA BTT/PEIXOVAR 5 04:14:17 42:24 [1] 59,45 Km 04:17

6 51 Paulo Madaleno Individual 5 04:21:57 44:51 [1] 59,45 Km 04:24

7 58 Elisio oliveira LaSalle Sports Team 5 04:24:27 42:31 [1] 59,45 Km 04:27

8 49 José Manuel Batista Pinheiro Individual 5 05:30:52 59:58 [1] 59,45 Km 05:34

9 2 Paulo Fernandes ACCMBTTEAM 4 04:22:15 53:21 [1] 47,56 Km 05:31

Master 60 Masculino

1 66 José Santos
Olivtec / Golden Project / 3Via / 
Dotw ork

6 04:54:18 44:25 [1] 71,34 Km 04:08

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generated 26-Set-2021 01:03
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Sub 23 Masculino

1 52 Bruno Silva Individual 6 05:04:49 41:13 [1] 71,34 Km 04:16

2 54 Pedro Soares Individual 6 05:08:39 39:11 [1] 71,34 Km 04:20

3 53 Fábio Lopes Individual 5 04:48:37 49:15 [1] 59,45 Km 04:51

4 14 JOSE COSTA BUSSULA BTT/PEIXOVAR 4 04:22:18 51:51 [1] 47,56 Km 05:31

5 56 Ricardo Brandão Individual 3 02:32:20 43:14 [1] 35,67 Km 04:16

6 57 Martim Melo Coutinho Jonis Bike Team 3 03:24:28 58:07 [1] 35,67 Km 05:44

7 77 Leonardo Sousa Individual 3 04:01:50 #Erro 35,67 Km 06:47

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generated 26-Set-2021 01:03
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Start

Time Temperature Humidity

18,7ºC

RANK BIB NAME LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE

1 PADEIRINHAS SOBRE RODAS/SIMOLDES 1 7 04:17:09 83,23 Km

130 Rafael Teles 4 33:54 47,56 Km

129 João Alves 3 35:24 35,67 Km

2 PADEIRINHAS SOBRE RODAS/SIMOLDES 2 7 04:23:34 83,23 Km

132 João Santos 3 37:47 35,67 Km

131 Carlos Almeida 4 34:53 47,56 Km

3 PADEIRINHAS SOBRE RODAS/SIMOLDES 4 7 04:42:21 83,23 Km

135 Carla Vieira 3 45:38 35,67 Km

136 Daniel Bastos 4 32:11 47,56 Km

4 Marques Brothers 7 05:14:15 83,23 Km

123 Bruno Miguel Valente Marques 3 44:26 35,67 Km

124 Daniel Filipe Valente Marques 4 36:03 47,56 Km

5 JR06 6 04:38:07 71,34 Km

116 Joao Martins 3 45:02 35,67 Km

115 Hugo Pinto de Oliveira 3 43:06 35,67 Km

6 LaSalle Sports Team 1 6 04:38:13 71,34 Km

120 Hugo Reis 5 39:26 59,45 Km

119 Isabel Sousa 1 53:45 11,89 Km

7 R.M.V.Q.V. 6 04:41:02 71,34 Km

138 Helder Teixeira 3 44:21 35,67 Km

137 Daniel Azevedo 3 45:04 35,67 Km

8 PADEIRINHAS SOBRE RODAS/SIMOLDES 3 6 04:41:50 71,34 Km

134 Licínio Soares 3 38:56 35,67 Km

133 Bruno Godinho 3 47:48 35,67 Km

9 Mouquim/Afacycles/Eugénios/Bargauto/Cosmocar/DS créditos 1 6 04:59:48 71,34 Km

126 Ricardo silva 4 45:28 47,56 Km

125 Ana Soliz 2 51:36 23,78 Km

10 Love bikers by Milho DOiro Race Team 6 05:01:46 71,34 Km

122 João Carvalho 3 36:47 35,67 Km

121 Jéssica lima 3 54:48 35,67 Km

11 Intercaimabike 5 04:41:50 59,45 Km

113 Laura Bastos 2 59:17 23,78 Km

114 Carlos Almeida 3 43:24 35,67 Km

12 BUSSULA BTT/PEIXOVAR 1 4 03:48:34 47,56 Km

105 BASILIO NUNES 2 53:15 23,78 Km

106 CARLOS COSTA 2 53:13 23,78 Km

13 Os Galos 4 04:12:18 47,56 Km

127 Filipe da Mota 2 01:00:17 23,78 Km

128 Pedro Soares 2 54:47 23,78 Km

14 Bravos Bike 1 01:18:08 11,89 Km

104 Mike ferreira 1 01:18:03 11,89 Km

19:08 90%

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 26-Set-2021 01:04
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Time Temperature Humidity

Start 18,7ºC 90%18:00

End 18,7ºC 90%23:49

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 501
José Augusto Amaral dos Santos 
Godinho

Individual 6 04:40:19 40:58 [1] 71,34 Km 03:56

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 26-Set-2021 00:23

6H EBIKE

Sunset BTT
Oliveira de Azemeis, PT

25-Setembro-2021

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING


